
Kathiya, Bemetara (C.G) Prerana Vidyalaya 
PRINCIPAL 

Built 

Up 

Area 

= 
2800 

Sg 
Mtrs 

Play 

Ground 

Area 

= 
12000 

Sq 
Mtrs 

Total 

Area 

= 
30900 

Sq 
Mtrs 

17 

Sports Room 
Principal's 

1 

110.92 

11.8 

16 

9.4 

1 

400 

20 

20 

15 

Staff Washroom 

2 

14 

Wash 

Rooms 

-
Boys 

16 

13 

Wash 

Rooms 

-
Girls 

o 

12 

Office 

1 

1023.12 

34.8 

29.4 

11 

Sick Room 

1 

110.92 

11.8 

9.4 

10 

Computer Lab 

1 

600 

20 

30 

9 

Maths Lab 

1 

500 

20 

25 

Bio Lab 

1 

600 

20 

30 

7 

Chemistry Lab 
Physics Lab 

1 

600 

20 

6 

30 

1 

600 

20 

30 

5 

Composite Science Lab 

600 

20 

30 

4 

Library 

Sports/Art&Craft) 
(Music/Dance/Indoor 

1 

1200 

50 

3 

24 

1 

600 

20 

30 

Activity Room 

2 

Staff Rooms 

1 

600 

20 

30 

1 

Class Room 

20 

600 

20 

30 
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